Trigger Kits to Suit Grade 80 Hooks
with Grip Latch
Specification Sheet
TO SUIT SWIVEL AND EYE TYPE AUTOLOCK HOOKS
Size Product Code
7mm YASTKSH07
10mm YASTKSH10
13 mm YASTKSH13
16 mm (old) YASTKSH16
16 mm (new) YASTKSH16A
16 mm (new swivels) YASTKSH16JH
20mm YASTKSH20
TO SUIT CLEVIS TYPE AUTOLOCK HOOKS
Size Product Code
7mm YASTKAH07
10mm YASTKAH10
13 mm YASTKAH13
16 mm YASTKAH16
20mm YASTKAH20